/
/ VWKDM&L

INN - LITTLEWORTH

Dessert Menu

Summer Berry Waffle

topped with summer fruits & Chantilly cream

Triple Chocolate Brownie g/

with salted caramel ice cream

Eton Mess

Fresh juicy strawberries, meringue pieces and whipped cream

Sticky Toffee Pudding ¢/

served with custard

Salted Caramel Cheesecake vg available

served with vanilla ice cream

Cheeseboard

Selection of cheeses, biscuits, celery, grapes & chutney

Three Scoops of Ice Creams

Available Ice Creams

7.95

6.95

7.95

6.95

6.95

9.95

4.95

Vanilla Bean, Belgium Chocolate, Strawberry & Clotted Cream or Salted Caramel

Vegan Vanilla, Vegan Chocolate

Please ensure you inform your service of any food allergies, intolerances or special dietary

requirements at time of ordering.
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